
ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
50M Running Target ‐ Mixed

Men, 23.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total KO

1 52 BLINOV  Alexander RUS 99 99 198 97 98 195 393 19
2 65 PELACH  Peter SVK  99 98 197 99 97 196 393 17
3 83 ZINENKO  Alexander UKR  97 96 193 98 100 198 391
4 67 ANDERSSON  Emil SWE  97 97 194 96 100 196 390
5 5 JONAS  Bedrich CZE  98 100 198 94 98 192 390
6 44 CZAPLA  Lukasz POL  96 98 194 99 97 196 390
7 8 RACANSKY  Lubos CZE  98 99 197 97 96 193 390
8 69 BERGSTROEM  Niklas SWE  98 98 196 99 95 194 390
9 60 KOLESOV  Igor RUS 97 96 193 96 100 196 389
10 4 JANUS  Miroslav CZE  94 100 194 98 97 195 389
11 75 PRIANISHNIKOV  Vladyslav UKR  95 97 192 95 100 195 387
12 32 SIKE  Jozsef HUN  98 97 195 97 95 192 387
13 11 HOLMBERG  Krister FIN  97 96 193 96 96 192 385
14 61 ROMANOV  Dmitry RUS 91 96 187 97 98 195 382
15 64 JURCO  Miroslav SVK  99 93 192 93 96 189 381
16 79 ULVAK  Oleks UKR  94 96 190 96 95 191 381
17 68 BERGMAN  Mattias SWE  93 98 191 94 95 189 380
18 13 JETSONEN  Markku FIN  92 98 190 95 94 189 379
19 41 KROGSTAD  Espen NOR  93 92 185 97 95 192 377
20 12 HOLMSTROM  Staffan FIN  95 92 187 97 91 188 375
21 66 PLANOVSKY  Peter SVK  94 89 183 92 98 190 373
22 42 LARSSON  Jan NOR  93 94 187 89 96 185 372
23 43 SORLIE  Tommy Andre NOR  89 93 182 93 93 186 368



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
50M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Teams Men, 23.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total Team

5 JONAS  Bedrich 98 100 198 94 98 192 390 1169
8 RACANSKY  Lubos 98 99 197 97 96 193 390 1169
4 JANUS  Miroslav 94 100 194 98 97 195 389 1169
52 BLINOV  Alexander 99 99 198 97 98 195 393 1164
60 KOLESOV Igor 97 96 193 96 100 196 389 11642 RUS

1 CZE 

60 KOLESOV  Igor 97 96 193 96 100 196 389 1164
61 ROMANOV  Dmitry 91 96 187 97 98 195 382 1164
67 ANDERSSON  Emil 97 97 194 96 100 196 390 1160
69 BERGSTROEM  Niklas 98 98 196 99 95 194 390 1160
68 BERGMAN  Mattias 93 98 191 94 95 189 380 1160
83 ZINENKO  Alexander 97 96 193 98 100 198 391 1159
75 PRIANISHNIKOV  Vladyslav 95 97 192 95 100 195 387 1159
79 ULVAK  Oleks 94 96 190 96 95 191 381 1159

2 RUS

3 SWE 

4 UKR 

65 PELACH  Peter 99 98 197 99 97 196 393 1147
64 JURCO  Miroslav 99 93 192 93 96 189 381 1147
66 PLANOVSKY  Peter 94 89 183 92 98 190 373 1147
11 HOLMBERG  Krister 97 96 193 96 96 192 385 1139
13 JETSONEN  Markku 92 98 190 95 94 189 379 1139
12 HOLMSTROM  Staffan 95 92 187 97 91 188 375 1139
41 KROGSTAD  Espen 93 92 185 97 95 192 377 1117

5 SVK 

6 FIN 

42 LARSSON  Jan 93 94 187 89 96 185 372 1117
43 SORLIE  Tommy Andre 89 93 182 93 93 186 368 1117

7 NOR 



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
50M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Junior Men, 23.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total KO

1 7 NIKL  Josef CZE  96 98 194 98 97 195 389 20
2 26 BOROS  Laszlo HUN  99 97 196 97 96 193 389 16
3 51 AZARENKO  Mikhail RUS  92 100 192 97 98 195 387
4 9 HEIKKILA  Sami FIN  96 96 192 95 97 192 384
5 73 CHYRVA  Yehor UKR  93 98 191 93 99 192 383
6 15 WESTERLUND  Marten FIN  90 97 187 99 97 196 383
7 74 MATSKEVYCH  Igor UKR  96 95 191 97 95 192 383
8 55 DOVGAL  Yuri RUS  95 95 190 99 93 192 382
9 10 HEIKKILA  Toni‐Pekka FIN  92 99 191 95 94 189 380
10 6 LOSOS  Frantisek CZE  93 97 190 92 97 189 379
11 81 VYLYVANYY  Aleksiy UKR  96 92 188 90 99 189 377
12 45 JODAJTIS  Ryszard Marek POL  95 93 188 94 95 189 377
13 27 DAVID  Balazs HUN  93 95 188 95 92 187 375
14 3 DOVRTEL  Jan CZE  91 90 181 94 96 190 371
15 31 MURMANN  Daniel HUN  95 93 188 87 96 183 371
16 53 BRATCHIKOV  Aleksey RUS  93 91 184 92 95 187 371



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
50M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Teams Junior Men, 23.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total Team

9 HEIKKILA  Sami 96 96 192 95 97 192 384 1147
15 WESTERLUND  Marten 90 97 187 99 97 196 383 1147
10 HEIKKILA  Toni‐Pekka 92 99 191 95 94 189 380 1147
73 CHYRVA  Yehor 93 98 191 93 99 192 383 1143
74 MATSKEVYCH Igor 96 95 191 97 95 192 383 11432

1 FIN 

UKR74 MATSKEVYCH  Igor 96 95 191 97 95 192 383 1143
81 VYLYVANYY  Aleksiy 96 92 188 90 99 189 377 1143
51 AZARENKO  Mikhail 92 100 192 97 98 195 387 1140
55 DOVGAL  Yuri 95 95 190 99 93 192 382 1140
53 BRATCHIKOV  Aleksey 93 91 184 92 95 187 371 1140
7 NIKL  Josef 96 98 194 98 97 195 389 1139
6 LOSOS  Frantisek 93 97 190 92 97 189 379 1139
3 DOVRTEL  Jan 91 90 181 94 96 190 371 1139

2

3

4

UKR 

RUS 

CZE 

26 BOROS  Laszlo 99 97 196 97 96 193 389 1135
27 DAVID  Balazs 93 95 188 95 92 187 375 1135
31 MURMANN  Daniel 95 93 188 87 96 183 371 1135

HUN 5


